AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sev. Morava o titul, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 14. 11. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére Pramér BB Body
1. Kemenangan 6 5 0 1 3363 56050 7,0 29,0
2. Metal 6 5 0 1 3330 551,00 7,0 28,0
3. Malka 6 2 0 4 2994 483,00 5,0 18,0
4. Formprojekt 6 3 0 3 3132 522,00 30 17,0
5. Warriors 6 3 0 3 2956 484,67 30 17,0
6. Cmoudi 6 2 0 4 3053 50883 50 16,0
7. SKCNCProduktA 6 1 0 5 3172 528,67 1,0 11,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Kemenangan 6 5 0 1 3363 56050 22,0
2. Metal 6 5 0 1 3330 551,00 21,0
3. Formprojekt 6 3 0 3 3132 522,00 14,0
4. Warriors 6 3 0 3 2956 484,67 14,0
5. Malka 6 2 0 4 2994 483,00 13,0
6. Cmoudi 6 2 0 4 3053 50883 11,0
7. SKCNCProduktA 6 1 0 5 3172 52867 10,0
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1. liga sev. Morava o titul, 2017 - jednotli
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Jméno
Schindler Radek
Vilasek Stanislav
Mada Lubo$
Vasicek Vladan
Kala Rostislav
Novak Radek
Vetyska Radek
Barinec Petr
Mihalcsak Silvester
Rzidky Jaroslav
Redzina David
Klusackova Dana
Novak Josef
Novak Daniel
Petrek Radek
Zak Stanislav
Valchar Petr
Klusacek Jiri
StasSova Lucie
Roudny Pavel
Kudelova Iveta

Stasova Eva

Druzstvo
Metal
Metal
Kemenangan
SK CNC Produkt A
Kemenangan
Formprojekt
Cmoudi
SK CNC Produkt A
Malka
Kemenangan
Warriors
Metal
Formprojekt
Formprojekt
Cmoudi
Warriors
Cmoudi
Metal
Malka
SK CNC Produkt A
Warriors

Malka

H

6
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
3
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
6
6
6

Prlimeér
197,50
196,20
193,33
193,33
192,67
191,17
185,00
180,67
176,00
174,50
170,67
168,00
167,50
163,33
163,00
162,33
160,83
159,00
158,83
154,67
151,67
148,17
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P
2
0
1
1
2
2
2
4
3
3
3
2
5
3
5
5
4
3
2
5
2
4

Skore
1185
981
1160
1160
1156
1147
1110
1084
1056
1047
1024
504
1005
980
978
974
965
636
953
928
910
889

Body
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sev. Morava o titul, 2017 - zapasy

Kemenangan 4,0 532 : 487 1,0 Metal Cmoudi 4,0 549 : 452 1,0 Malka

Rzidky Jaroslav 148 157 1,0  Vildsek Stanislav Petfek Radek 1,0 180 137 Stasova Eva +8
Mada Lubos 1,0 197 161 Klusacek Jiff Valchar Petr 149 177 1,0  Stasova Lucie +8
Kala Rostislav 1,0 187 169 Schindler Radek Vetyska Radek 1,0 220 138 Mihalcsak Silvester
Formprojekt 1,0 501 : 510 4,0 Warriors Malka 2,0 497 : 521 3,0 Formprojekt
Novak Daniel 138 158 1,0  Kudelova Iveta +8 Stasové Eva +8 121 192 1,0  Novék Daniel
Novak Radek 1,0 195 172 74k Stanislav Stasova Lucie +8 1,0 157 159 Novék Radek
Novak Josef 168 180 1,0  Redzina David Mihalcsak Silvester 1,0 219 170 Novék Josef
Metal 4,0 558 : 505 1,0 Cmoudi SK CNC Produkt A 4,0 555 : 540 1,0 Kemenangan
Klusacek Jiri 1,0 179 165 Petrek Radek Barinec Petr 1,0 210 185 Rzidky Jaroslav
Schindler Radek 1,0 225 156 Valchar Petr Roudny Pavel 156 191 1,0  Mada Lubos
Klusackova Dana +8 154 184 1,0  Vetyska Radek Vasicek Vladan 1,0 189 164 Kala Rostislav
Cmoudi 3,0 571 : 549 2,0 SKCNC Produkt A Formprojekt 1,0 496 : 539 4,0 Metal

Petrek Radek 178 181 1,0  Barinec Petr Novék Daniel 129 209 1,0  Vildsek Stanislav
Valchar Petr 1,0 193 164 Roudny Pavel Novék Radek 172 194 1,0  Schindler Radek
Vetyska Radek 200 204 1,0  Vasicek Vladan Novék Josef 1,0 195 136 Kluséacek Jifi
Warriors 1,0 436 : 447 4,0 Malka Metal 4,0 546 : 485 1,0 Warriors
Kudelova Iveta +8 1,0 145 121 Stasové Eva +8 Vilasek Stanislav 1,0 188 124 Kudelové Iveta +8
Z3k Stanislav 130 162 1,0 Stasové Lucie +8 Schindler Radek 189 190 1,0  Zak Stanislav
Redzina David 161 164 1,0  Mihalcsak Silvester Klusackova Dana +8 1,0 169 171 Redzina David
SK CNC Produkt A 1,0 530 : 636 4,0 Formprojekt Kemenangan 4,0 544 : 468 1,0 Cmoudi
Barinec Petr 154 214 1,0  Novék Daniel Rzidky Jaroslav 1,0 217 156 Petrek Radek
Roudny Pavel 160 231 1,0  Novak Radek Mada Lubo$ 1,0 166 133 Valchar Petr
Vasi¢ek Vladan 1,0 216 191 Novék Josef Kala Rostislav 161 179 1,0  Vetyska Radek
Formprojekt 1,0 482 : 562 4,0 Kemenangan Warriors 4,0 502 : 490 1,0 SKCNC Produkt A
Novék Daniel 147 180 1,0  Rzidky Jaroslav Kudelova Iveta +8 1,0 171 162 Barinec Petr
Novéak Radek 1,0 205 167 Mada Lubos Z&k Stanislav 171 172 1,0  Roudny Pavel
Novék Josef 130 215 1,0  Kala Rostislav Redzina David 1,0 160 156 Vasicek Vladan
Malka 1,0 486 : 600 4,0 Metal SK CNC Produkt A 1,0 502 : 505 4,0 Malka

Stasové Eva +8 181 223 1,0  Vilasek Stanislav Barinec Petr 176 169 1,0  Stasova Eva +8
Stasova Lucie +8 135 217 1,0  Schindler Radek Roudny Pavel 138 166 1,0  Stasova Lucie +8
Mihalcsak Silvester 1,0 170 160 Klusacek Jifi Vasitek Vladan 1,0 188 170 Mihalcsak Silvester




Kemenangan 5,0 553 : 429 0,0 Warriors Cmoudi 1,0 453 : 496 4,0 Formprojekt

Rzidky Jaroslav 1,0 178 151 Kudelova Iveta +8 Petrek Radek 152 160 1,0 Novék Daniel
Mada Lubo$ 1,0 193 128 Z&k Stanislav Valchar Petr 144 185 1,0  Novéak Radek

Kala Rostislav 1,0 182 150 Redzina David Vetyska Radek 1,0 157 151 Novak Josef
Warriors 4,0 546 : 507 1,0 Cmoudi Malka 1,0 511 : 632 4,0 Kemenangan
Kudelova Iveta +8 1,0 161 147 Petrek Radek Stasové Eva +8 1,0 160 139 Rzidky Jaroslav
74k Stanislav 183 190 1,0  Valchar Petr Stasova Lucie +8 156 246 1,0  Mada Lubo3
Redzina David 1,0 202 170 Vetyska Radek Mihalcsak Silvester 195 247 1,0  Kala Rostislav
Metal 4,0 576 : 546 1,0 SKCNC ProduktA

Vilasek Stanislav 1,0 204 201 Barinec Petr

Schindler Radek 1,0 191 138 Roudny Pavel

Klusackova Dana +8 181 207 1,0  Vasicek Vladan




